Royal Melbourne Tennis Club
Young Members Under (35) Spring Pennant

Tie
Stage: Round Robin Singles
Group: Round Robin Doubles

Ladder as at Sunday 12 October 2025

Total P

Ties 10
1 Team 3 50 Singles

Brayden Chew / Hamish Sinclair Doubles

Sets
Games

Ties 10
2 Team 4 40 Singles

James Ciro [Uncle Jim] / Beare Reindel Doubles

Sets
Games

Ties 10
3 Teaml 38 Singles

Julia Sinclair Doubles

Sets
Games

4 Tea m 2 34 Ties 10

Singles
Eve Filippelli / William Beeny Doubles

Sets
Games

Points Allocation

= = E
O N W

224

oo U

12

212

11

15
191

11
188

o OOOU

o

o

Win

2
1
1

w N w -

182

12

18
238

12

187

12

17
208

Draw Lose
1 0
0 0
0 0
% B
16
190.0
123.1
18
66.7
89.1
12
125.0
102.1
16
64.7
90.4



	Royal Melbourne Tennis Club

