Royal Melbourne Tennis Club

Young Members Under (35) Spring Pennant

Stage: Round Robin Group: Round Robin

Points Allocation	Win	Draw	Lose
Tie	2	1	0
Singles	1	0	0
Doubles	1	0	0

Ladder as at Sunday 12 October 2025

		Total		Р	W	D	L	%	В
1	Team 3 Brayden Chew / Hamish Sinclair	50	Ties	10	7	0	3		16
			Singles		13 7	0	7		
	Brayaen enew / Harrish Sincial		Doubles Sets		7 19	U	3 10	190.0	
			Games		224		182	123.1	
			Gaines		224		102	123.1	
2	Team 4 40	Ties	10	5	0	5		18	
		40	Singles		8	0	12		
	James Ciro [Uncle Jim] / Beare Reindel		Doubles		4	0	6		
			Sets		12		18	66.7	
			Games		212		238	89.1	
3	Team 1	38	Ties	10	5	0	5		12
		30	Singles		11	0	9		
	Julia Sinclair		Doubles		5	0	5		
			Sets		15		12	125.0	
			Games		191		187	102.1	
_		2.4	Ties	10	3	0	7		16
4	Team 2	34	Singles	10	8	0	12		10
	Eve Filippelli / William Beeny		Doubles		4	0	6		
	•		Sets		11	-	17	64.7	
			Games		188		208	90.4	